Robarts Research Institute: J. Allyn Taylor International Prize in Medicine - 2020

Sponsor

Robarts Research Institute?

Description

The Taylor Prize is awarded annually by Robarts Research Institute to an individual or individuals who have made significant contributions to a field of basic or clinical research in one of the Institute's principal areas of research.

Each year a topic is selected and the scientific community is invited to nominate individual scientists or groups of scientists whose initiatives fall within that particular field of research. **Information will be updated upon program launch.**

Prize

The Prize, which consists of a cash reward of \$25,000, an engraved medal, and a framed certificate, is awarded to one or more individuals who have made significant contributions in basic or clinical research.

Deadlines

If College-level review is required, your College will communicate its earlier internal deadlines.

Type Date Notes

External Deadline Friday, May 1, 2020 - 11:59pm

Nominations should be sent directly to Dr. Koschinsky at mlk@robarts.ca [1] in electronic format, with a short summary of the nominee's contributions along with a current curriculum vitae. Please also submit a copy of the full nomination dossier and OR-5

to

research.services@uoguelph.c

Robarts Research Institute: J. Allyn Taylor International Prize in Medicine - 2020

Published on Research Alerts (https://www.uoguelph.ca/research/alerts)

Type Date Notes

<u>a</u> [2] by the external deadline.

Questions about the nomination process can be directed to Kristina Fornelos, Administrative Assistant, at kfornelos@robarts.ca [3].

How to Apply

Nominations should be sent directly to Dr. Koschinsky at mlk@robarts.ca [1] in electronic format, with a short summary of the nominee's contributions along with a current curriculum vitae, Please also submit a copy of the full nomination dossier and OR-5 to research.services@uoquelph.ca [2] by the external deadline.

Alert Classifications Category:

Honours and Awards

Disciplines:

Health and Life Sciences

Source

URL:https://www.uoguelph.ca/research/alerts/content/robarts-research-institute-j-allyn-taylor-international-prize-medicine-2020

Links

- [1] mailto:mlk@robarts.ca
- [2] mailto:research.services@uoguelph.ca
- [3] mailto:kfornelos@robarts.ca